Kategorie
-59 kg

-66 kg

-74 kg

-83 kg

-93 kg
-105 kg
-120 kg

+120 kg

Kategorie
-59 kg

-66 kg

-74 kg

-83 kg

-93 kg
-105 kg
-120 kg

+120 kg

Kategorie
-59 kg
-66 kg

-74 kg

Jméno
Kovac Viliam
Ruso Karel
Juri¢ek Tomas
Z&k Marek
Sip Ondrej
Theuser Petr
Séarik Tomas

Lupac David

Jméno
Kovac Viliam
Juri¢ek Tomas
Pilsky Josef
Sedlacek Jakub
Kati Jiff
Selinger Milan
Krejca Zbynék

Soukal Jaroslav

Jméno
Kovac Viliam
Prokes Filip

Hladik Martin

Dfep - muzi
oddil
T) Autobrzdy Jablonec n/N
T) Sokol Nymburk
T) Lokomotiva Krnov
T) Olympia Zlin
T) Svitavy
T) Sokol Usti n/L.
Powerlifting Jihlava

KST Jihlava

Bencpres - muzi
oddil
TJ Autobrzdy Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Lokomotiva Krnov
Powerlifting School
T) Spartak Rokytnice
Colbert SSK Vitkovice
Powerlifting Jihlava
T) Sokol Nymburk

T) Sokol Vejprnice

Mrtvy tah - muzi
oddil
T) Autobrzdy Jablonec nad Nisou
Sportovni klub ZLOBR

Sporting APIS Praha

Vykon

220

265

270

306

360

345

382

450

Vykon

130

170

190.5

225

252.5

272.5

302.5

345

Vykon

230

255

290

.5

Rok

2021

2015

2023

2011

2011

2017

2016

2015

Rok

2022

2011

2018

2015

2023

2011

2018

2014

Plzen

Misto

Plzen

Plzen

Lukov

Praha

Kluz

Krnov

Halmstad

Oroshaza

Misto

Praha

BeneSov

Northumberland

Krnov

Lukov

Lukov

Hamm

Rok

2023

2024

2022

Misto

Kranjska Gora

BeneSov

Benesov



Kategorie
-83 kg

-93 kg
-105 kg
-120 kg

+120 kg

Kategorie
-59 kg

-66 kg

-74 kg

-83 kg

-93 kg
-105 kg
-120 kg

+120 kg

Kategorie
-59 kg

-66 kg

-74 kg

-83 kg

-93 kg
-105 kg
-120 kg

+120 kg

Jméno
Hladik Martin
Hladik Martin
Hejda Miroslav
Sérik Tomas

Lupac David

Jméno
limit CSST
Juri¢ek Tomas
Rehdk Martin
Kostal Ales
Kati Jifi
Ghazal Khaled
Krejca Zbynék

Soukal Jaroslav

Jméno
Kovac Viliam
Juri¢ek Tomas
Juricek Tomas
Sedlacek Jakub
Sip Ondrej
Séarik Tomas
Séarik Tomas

Lupac David

oddil
Doplnejch powerlifting
Doplnejch powerlifting
T) Olympia Zlin
Powerlifting Jihlava

Powerlifting Jihlava

Bencpres - muzi (samostatna disciplina)

oddil

T) Lokomotiva Krnov
Sportovni klub ZLOBR
Lovo Lovosice

Colbert Club SSK Vitkovice
T) Sokol Pohorelice

TJ) Sokol Nymburk

T) Sokol Vejprnice

Trojboj - muzi
oddil
T) Autobrzdy Jablonec nad Nisou
T) Lokomotiva Krnov
T) Lokomotiva Krnov
T) Spartak Rokytnice
T) Svitavy
KST Jihlava
Powerlfiting Jihlava

Powerlfiting Jihlava

Vykon
313
320.5
3355
355

362.5

Vykon
560
657.5
703.5
790
885
912.5
1015

1127.5

Rok
2023
2023
2013
2016

2017

Vykon
147.5
170
200
232.5
266
288
310

360

Rok
2022
2015
2017
2011
2023
2012
2019

2017

Misto
Ritany
Plzef
Stipa
Orlando
Plzef

Rok Misto
0 _
2015 Praha
2024  Rosice
2011  Plzen
2016 Jihlava
2016 Hamm
2019  Tokio
2019  Tokio
Misto
Plzen
Praha
Lukov
Northumberland
Kluz
Aquadilla
Dubaj
Plzef



